Agilent Technologies
Signal Studio-802.11a for the ESG
Option 410
Product Note
Use Signal Studio to
Create IEEE 802.11a
Test Signals
Signal Studio-802.11a software is a

IEEE 802.11 Handbook By Bob O’Hara and Al Petrick ISBN # -0-7381-1855-9
OFDM For Wireless Multimedia Communications By Richard Van Nee and Ramjee Prasad ISBM # 0-89006-530-6
Ordering Information
Signal Studio-802.11a is Option 410 for the Agilent ESG digital series signal
generators.
ESG digital: Standard Models
E4430B – ESG digital series RF signal generator, 1 GHz
E4431B – ESG digital series RF signal generator, 2 GHz
E4432B – ESG digital series RF signal generator, 3 GHz
E4433B – ESG digital series RF signal generator, 4 GHz
ESG-digital:  High Spectral Purity Models
E4434B – ESG digital High Spectral Purity series RF signal generator, 1 GHz
E4435B – ESG digital High Spectral Purity series RF signal generator, 2 GHz
E4436B – ESG digital High Spectral Purity series RF signal generator, 3 GHz
E4437B – ESG digital High Spectral Purity series RF signal generator, 4 GHz
The Signal Studio software requires that the ESG is equipped with the optional dual arbitrary waveform generator (Option UND).
Firmware Revision B.03.75 is required to activate the License Key on the ESG-signal generator.
Try before you buy! Download the software free of charge for evaluation by visiting http://www.agilent.com/find/signal_studio.
However, to load the signal created by the software into the ESG, a license key must be purchased. The license key can be ordered
through a sales engineer or local sales office. Contact information for both can be found at http://www.agilent.com/find/assist.
Upgrade Kits
If you already currently own an ESG and are interested in obtaining an upgrade kit only (license key), order:
E4430BK Option 410.
¹Windows is a U.S. registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation
2Pentium is a U.S. registered trademark of Intel Corporation.